
Sweetwater Mustang 2026 Baseball Schedule

VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY/FRESHMAN

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Feb 2 Mon. Breckenridge Away 4:00 Feb 2 Mon Breckenridge Away 4:00

Feb. 6 Fri San Angelo Lakeview Home 6:00 Feb. 6 Fri  San Angelo Lakeview Home 4:00

Feb. 13 Fri. Abilene High Away 7:00 Feb.13 Fri Abilene High Away 5:00

Feb. 14 Sat Bring your Dad to the Ball Park Home TBA Feb.14 Sat Bring your Dad to the Ball Park Home TBA

Feb. 17 Tues Away 6:30 Feb. 17 Tues Away 4:00

Feb. 19 Thur Away TBA Feb. 19 Thur Away TBA

Feb. 20 Fri Away TBA Feb. 20 Fri Away           TBA

Feb. 21 Sat Away TBA Feb. 21 Sat. Away TBA

Feb. 24 Tues Feb. 24 Tues

Feb. 26 Thur Home TBA Feb. 26 Thur

Feb. 27 Fri Home TBA Feb. 27 Fri

Feb. 28 Sat Home TBA Feb. 28 Sat. TBA

Mar. 3 Tues Away 7:00 Mar. 3 Tues Away 4:30

Mar. 5 Thur Away TBA Mar. 5 Thur TBA

Mar. 6 Fri Away TBA Mar. 6 Fri TBA

Mar. 7 Sat Away TBA Mar. 7 Sat Away TBA

Mar. 10 Tues Home 7:00 Mar. 6 Tues Home 4:30

Mar. 13 Fri Home 7:00 Mar. 13 Fri Home 4:30

3/16/2025 Mon 3/16/2025 Mon

3/17/2025 Tues Away 11:00 3/17/2025 Tues Away 1:00

3/18/2025 Wed 3/18/2025 Wed

3/19/2025 Thur 3/19/2025 Thur

Mar. 20 Fri Away 7:00 Mar. 20 Fri Away 4:30

Mar. 24 Tues Home 7:00 Mar. 24 Tues Home 4:30

Mar 27 Fri Home Mar 27 Fri Home 4:30

Mar. 31 Tues Away 7:00 Mar. 31 Tues Away 4:30

Apr. 2 Thurs TBA Apr. 2 Thurs TBA

Apr. 3 Fri TBA Apr. 3 Fri TBA

Apr. 5 Sun Apr. 5 Sun

Apr. 7 Tues TBA Apr. 7 Tues TBA

Fri Away 4:00 Fri Away 7:00

Tues Home 7:00 Tues Home 4:30

Fri Home 7:00 Fri Home 4:30

Tues Away 7:00 Tues Away 4:30

San Angelo Lakeview San Angelo Lakeview
Brownwood Tournament Big Spring Tournament

Brownwood Tournament Big Spring Tournament

Brownwood Tournament Big Spring Tournament

OPEN ^Senior Night OPEN

Sweetwater Tournament

Sweetwater Tournament

Sweetwater Tournament TBA

Clyde* Clyde*
Amarillo Tournament

Amarillo Tournament

Amarillo Tournament Olney Tournament

Clyde* Clyde*

Wall* Wall*

                        Spring Break                         Spring Break 

Wall* Wall*

                         Spring Break                          Spring Break

                         Spring Break                          Spring Break

Jim Ned* Jim Ned*

Jim Ned* Jim Ned*

TLCA* TLCA*

TLCA* TLCA*

Open Open

OPEN (Good Friday) OPEN (Good Friday)

                      Easter Sunday                       Easter Sunday 

TBA TBA

Grape Creek* Grape Creek*

Grape Creek* Grape Creek*

Merkel^* Merkel*

Merkel* Merkel*

*District Game

7:00

Apr. 10 Apr. 10

Apr. 14 Apr. 14

Apr. 17 Apr. 17

Apr. 21 Apr. 21

Head Coach Joe Flores 325-668-8029 jose.flores@sweetwaterisd.net AD Brian Hodnett

Assistant Coach Braden Rodriguez 940-207-0518 robert.rodriguez@sweetwaterisd.net Principal Scott Cottenoir

Assistant Coach Daniel Price 325-260-3158 daniel.price@sweetwaterisd.net Superintendent Reggie Spencer


